tIunenigrs gilde

Sint Pillibrordus

DRIEDAAGSE

ERE-KLASSE:

e 2e 3e 4e 5e 6e TOTAAL:
Christian Pijnenburg 158 1154|158 470
Riemer Spinder 154 1541152 460
Bart Brosens Jr. 154 1551156 465
Adri Goossens
Rick van den Heijkant 155 1571156 468
Antoon Marijnissen 15211521153 457
Kees Braat 150 150 [ 150 450
Ben Nooijens 1541152 152 458
Ronald Braspennig 151 143 152 446

RKRlein Zundert

2025

GEMID-
DELDE:
158,0
156,0
155,7
155,3
155,3
154,0
152,7
151,3
150,0

TOTAAL
GEMID-
DELDE:
474,0
468,0
467,1
465,9
465,9
462,0
458,1
453,9
450,0

-465,9
2,1
-5,0
-8,1
41
-4,0
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8e
1e
4e



rIuhem’grs Q

Sint Pillibrordus

ilde

DRIEDAAGSE

A-KLASSE:

1e 2e 3e 4e 5e 6e TOTAAL:
Piet van der Maas 149 | 145 134 428
Maarten Verdaasdonk 150|154 155 459
Kees Hereijgers 152 151]150 453
Denie Raats 146 143 [ 144 433
Nicole Bastiaansen 143 1491 148 440
Wim Herrijgers 151146 ] 141 438
Jaap van Malsen 152 1531152 457
Johan Mertens 139 140 | 144 423
Frans Mutsters 147 [ 146 | 148 441

RKRlein Zundert

2025

GEMID-
DELDE:
149,0
148,7
147,7
147,3
147,3
147,0
146,7
146,0
145,7

TOTAAL
GEMID-
DELDE:
447,0
446,1
443,1
441,9
441,9
441,0
440,1
438,0
437,1

16,9
-15,0
3,9

9e
2e
3e
Te
5e
6e
1e
8e
4e



clobeniers gilde

S

14

81

DRIEDAAGSE
B-KLLASSE:

1e 2e 3e 4e 5e 6e TOTAAL:
Kees Mertens
Johan Peijnenburg 144 143 | 141 428
Wout van Opstal 153 150 [ 150 453
Ronald Tax 134 ] 145 136 415
Lars Peeters 140 144 142 426
Ralph den Ridder 136 1491136 421
Adriénne Hereijgers 147 1321136 415
Dorus Klein Hemmink 143 [ 141 | 140 424

t Yillibrordus

KRlein Zundert

2025

GEMID-

DELDE:
1443
1443
151,5
143,0
141,5
138,7
134,7
130,0

TOTAAL
GEMID-
DELDE:
432,9
432,9
454,5
429,0
424,5
416,1
404,1
390,0

10,9
34,0
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5e
7e
4e
3e
2e
1e



clob em’n;rs‘ Q

Sint YWillibrordus

ilbe

DRIEDAAGSE
D-KLASSE:
1e 2e 3e 4e 5e 6e TOTAAL:
Kees van Steen 158 155 157 470
John Luijkx 152 154|147 453
Frans Raats 153 153|144 450

Klein Zundert

2025

GEMID-
DELDE:
157,0
151,0
145,3

TOTAAL
GEMID-
DELDE:
471,0
453,0
435,9

2e

1e



clobeniers qilde

Sint Willibrordus

Klein Zunbdert
DRIEDAAGSE 2025

TOTAAL

INTRODUCE-KLASSE: GEMID- GEMID-
1e 2e 3e 4e 5e 6e TOTAAL: DELDE: DELDE:

Arno Brosens 129 1331130 392 131,0 393,0
Erik de Bruijn 139 140 [ 143 422 136,7 410,1
Ward Overbeeke 136 124 137 397 130,0 390,0
Tygo Elst 149 [ 146 146 441 147,5 442,5
Remco Herijgens 141 125 [ 140 406 142,7 4281
Peter Herijgens 141 ] 145 141 427 145,3 4359
Sietske Herijgers 144 140 | 146 430 143,7 431,1
Matz Jochems 151 1441142 437 143,0 429,0
Jan van Steen 1521149 | 148 449 152,7 458,1
Johan Raats 129 140 | 141 410 134,5 4035
Diede Gommers 130 | 135 133 398 132,5 397,5
Mathieu Verdaasdonk 131 | 142 150 423 136,5 409,5
Fransien Som 1351117130 382 134,7 404,1
Ed Sprenkels 1341351129 398 127,3 381,9
Alex Wildhagen 138 [ 136 144 418 137,0 411,0
Ad Wildhagen 1121134 246 123,0 369,0

11,9
7,0
-1,5
-22,1
-8,9
1,1
8,0
9,1
6,5
0,5
13,5
-22,1
16,1
7,0
-123,0
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